
jeff.hager@chubb.com (925) 598-6140

michael.cellura@chubb.com (945) 598-6015

jdougherty@chubb.com (925) 598-6110

jnolda@chubb.com (925) 598-6212

laverne.chambers@chubb.com (925) 598-6179

jneuhalfen@chubb.com (925) 598-6105

belinda.riordan@chubb.com (925) 598-6039

catalina.naterman@chubb.com (415) 547-4567

scott.conrad@chubb.com (415) 547-4421

carl.feldhaus@chubb.com (415) 547-4536

william.morrow@chubb.com (415) 547-4481

emalvarez@chubb.com (925) 598-6090

Products Chubb Contacts Email Address Phone Desired Class/Products Offered

Boiler & Machinery Tamara Toomey ttoomey@chubb.com (713) 403-3093 Monoline and Package Machinery Breakdown

Commercial Insurance Package and 

WC
Lourdes Curcio lcurcio@chubb.com (925) 598-6064 Mfg, Wholesalers, Govt Contractors, Law Firms

Commercial Insurance Package and 

WC
Rhonda Chauvin rchauvin@chubb.com (925) 598-6068 Wineries, Food Processing, Breweries

Commercial Insurance Package and 

WC
Julio Castrejon julio.castrejon@chubb.com (925) 598-6072 Mfg, Wholesalers, Govt Contractors, Law Firms

Commercial Insurance Package and 

WC
Dan Lillis  daniel.lillis@chubb.com (925) 598-6086 Mfg, Wholesalers, Govt Contractors, Law Firms

Commercial Insurance Package and 

WC
Jake Wenger jake.wenger@chubb.com (925) 598-6085 Mfg, Wholesalers, Govt Contractors, Law Firms

Commercial Insurance Package and 

WC
Thai Ly thaily@chubb.com (925) 413-4340 Mfg, Wholesalers, Govt Contractors, Law Firms

Energy Landis Knorr landis.knorr@chubb.com (415) 547-4586
Petroleum, Mining, Power (traditional), 

Renewable Energy

Inland Marine: Builder's Risk 

Scheduled Equipment Floater
Zeb Nelson zebadiah.nelson@chubb.com (415) 547-4628

Builders Risk: Contractor, Developer, Owner or 

Homebuilders. Contractors Equipment, Fine 

Arts, Floaters, EDP and Dealers

Marine Facilities Robert McFadden robert.mcfadden@chubb.com (215) 528-7858 Marinas, Boat Builders/Dealers, Yacht Clubs Chubb Marine Facilities

International Mark Shipp mark.shipp@chubb.com (415) 547-4412 Including Controlled Master Program

Life Sciences: Package, WC, Products 

Liability, HCT
Kayce Lopes klopes@chubb.com (925) 598-6075 

Drugs, Supplements, Nutraceuticals, CRO's, 

Medical Devices, Labs, 

Life Sciences: Package, WC, Products 

Liability, HCT
Gia Lacanlale gia.lacanlale@chubb.com (925) 413-4340 Mfg, Wholesalers, Govt Contractors, Law Firms

Ocean Marine: Motor Truck Cargo & 

Ocean Cargo
Zeb Nelson zebadiah.nelson@chubb.com (415) 547-4628

Common Carriers, 3rd Party logistics, Trucking 

cos, Importers, Exporters, Mfrs, Distrs

Technology PKG, WC, E&O Donna Pfund dpfund@chubb.com (415) 547-4645 Software, Hardware Mfg, Tech Services

Umbrella/Excess Mark Karvelis mkarvelis@chubb.com (925) 598-6043 Commercial Umbrella & Excess

Umbrella/Excess Lorie Sherman lesherman@chubb.com (415) 547-4665 Commercial Umbrella & Excess

Small Business BOP Evelyn Casmer-Hills evelyn.casmer-hills@chubb.com (925) 551-1046 Automated Commercial BOP, Auto, Umb & WC

Small Business BOP Danielle Gaumer danielle.gaumer@chubb.com (510) 227-9986 Automated Commercial BOP, Auto, Umb & WC

Chubb Energy Insurance

Chubb Excess & Umbrella Liability

Chubb Excess & Umbrella Liability

Chubb Small Commercial  (for companies with less than $30 million in revenue)

Chubb Small Commercial

Chubb Small Commercial

Chubb Package Insurance

Chubb Package Insurance

Link to Brochure/Website

Scott Conrad Global Casualty Manager 
Carl Feldhaus Marine Manager - PNW

Elisa Alvarez
William Morrow

Chubb Technology Insurance

Chubb Life Sciences

Chubb International

Chubb Builders Risk

Chubb Life Sciences

Chubb Motor Truck Cargo

Chubb Ocean Cargo

Chubb Package Insurance

Chubb Package Insurance

Chubb Package Insurance

Chubb Package Insurance

San Ramon Branch

Regional Executive Officer

Commercial Insurance Manager
Commercial Lines Underwriting Manager

Jeff Hager

Jason Nolda
LaVerne Chambers

Jimmy Dougherty Marketing Manger
Mike Cellura Branch Manager

John Neuhalfen

Chubb Equipment Breakdown

Chubb Commercial Insurance (for companies with less than $1 billion in revenue)

Small Business Regional Vice President

Personal Risk Services Manager
Administrative Assistant

Belinda Riordan
Catalina Naterman

Financial Lines Manager
Major Accounts Segment Leader

Chubb San Ramon Contact List 2Q2020 v2
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Cyber / Professional Liability Gara Lander gara.lander@chubb.com (415) 547-4479
Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, 

Media.  Primary and Excess

Cyber / Professional Liability Jimmy Bitter jimmy.bitter@chubb.com (415) 547-4673
Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, 

Media.  Primary and Excess

Cyber / Professional Liability Kyle Lappin kyle.lappin@chubb.com (415) 547-4524
Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, 

Media.  Primary and Excess

Management Liability

Private, Healthcare, and 

Not-for-Profit Companies

Sabine Cain scain@chubb.com (213) 612-5620

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace 

Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Management Liability

Private, Healthcare, and 

Not-for-Profit Companies

Belinda Riordan belinda.riordan@chubb.com (925) 598-6039

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace 

Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Management Liability

Private, Healthcare, and 

Not-for-Profit Companies

Janice Stone janice.stone@chubb.com (415) 547-4470

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace 

Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Management Liability Public 

Companies
Michael T. Maloney mtmaloney@chubb.com (312) 529-6936

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace 

Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Management Liability Financial 

Institutions
Rebecca Reynolds rureynolds@chubb.com (720) 895-5118

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace 

Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Management Liability – Healthcare Denise Arnst arnstd@chubb.com (213) 612-5742
D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, Fiduciary, 

K&R

Agribusiness Allison Landsburg allison.landsburg@chubbagribusiness.com (916) 293-1483 Mfgs, Processors & Distrs. Of Ag products

Environmental Alicia Aghevli alicia.aghevli@chubb.com (415) 547-4440
Pollution for Premises, Contractors, Contractors 

w/E&O, & Tanks

Environmental Chandler Morris chandler.morris@chubb.com (213) 612-5693
Pollution for Premises, Contractors, Contractors 

w/E&O, & Tanks

Healthcare/Medical Risk Curtis Brennan curtis.brennan@chubb.com (415) 547-4487 Professional and GL for Medical Facilities

Healthcare/Medical Risk Bryan Dupiriak bryan.dupiriak@chubb.com (415) 547-4482 Professional and GL for Medical Facilities

Public Entity Casualty Paul Cunney paul.cunney@chubb.com (212) 827-3818 Cities, Counties, Towns, School Districts

Product Recall Alex Marti alexander.marti@chubb.com (203) 782-4142

Product Recall for consumable goods, 

component parts, medical devices, consumer 

goods (up to $25M in sales)

Product Recall Joe Cala joe.cala@chubb.com (203) 782-4141

Product Recall for consumable goods, 

component parts, medical devices, consumer 

goods ($25M - $1B in sales)

Railroad Protective Liability Catherine Whiddon catherine.whiddon@westchester.com (214) 754-8254 Tailored coverages for Railroad exposures

Specialty Casualty and Construction Scott Mertzlufft smertzlufft@chubb.com (415) 547-4645 Primary GL, GL Plus, Continuum, Construction

Surety Rob Walsh rwalsh@chubb.com (925) 598-6005 Contractor & International Surety

Surety Tony Maruri tony.maruri@chubb.com (415) 547-4445 Commercial, Contract & International Surety

Transactional Risk Todd Sandahl tsandahl@chubb.com (212) 703-7163
Reps & Warranties, Tax Indemnity, Contingent 

Liability

Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos.

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos.

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos.

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos.

Chubb Agribusiness

Chubb Specialty Casualty - Construction

Chubb GL Plus

Chubb Forefront for Healthcare Orgs

Chubb Financial Lines (for all companies)

Chubb Product Recall Insurance

Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability

Chubb Medical Liability

Chubb Public Entity

Chubb Product Recall Insurance

Chubb Environmental

Chubb Specialty Areas

Chubb Medical Liability

Chubb Environmental

Chubb Railroad Liability

Chubb Construction Surety

Chubb Construction Surety

Chubb Transactional Risk

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos.

Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability
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Construction Casualty Mike Busto michael.busto.@chubb.com (213) 612-5380
Loss Sensitive GL, AL, WC Programs for 

Contractors

Construction Excess Casualty Stephen Edwards stephen.edwards@chubb.com (212) 703-7072 Lead or Excess; $25M capacity Chubb Construction Excess

Defense Base Act Eric Sipos eric.sipos@chubb.com (215) 640-1426
U.S.-based businesses with federal government 

contracts 
Chubb DBA

Defense Base Act Kerry Battersby kerry.battersby@chubb.com (215) 640-4786
U.S.-based businesses with federal government 

contracts 
Chubb DBA

Excess Casualty Taylor Forst taylor.forst@chubb.com (415) 547-4435 Excess Casualty National Accounts

Excess Workers Compensation Eric Dean eric.dean@chubb.com (215) 640-2151 Excess Coverage for Qualified Self-Insurers

Excess Construction Adam Brown adam.brown@chubb.com (212) 801-4064 Lead or Excess; $25M capacity Chubb Umbrella for Construction

Global Casualty - Domestic & Foreign Scott Conrad scott.conrad@chubb.com (415) 547-4421
Guaranteed Cost  and Loss Sensitive Programs 

for Domestic and Foreign GL, AL, and WC

Global Casualty - Domestic Andrea Monroe andrea.monroe@chubb.com (415) 547-4427 Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC

Global Casualty - Domestic Marco Vallejo marco.vallejo@chubb.com (415) 547-4692 Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC

Global Casualty - Domestic Brooke Granata brooke.granata@chubb.com (415) 547-4423 Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC

Global Casualty - Domestic Megan Labrador megan.labrador@chubb.com (415) 547-4422 Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC

Global Casualty - Foreign Peter Clabby peter.clabby@chubb.com (415) 547-4526
Guaranteed Cost and Loss Sensitive Programs 

for Foreign GL, AL, and WC

Global Casualty - Foreign Macy Ro macy.ro@chubb.com (415) 547-4498
Guaranteed Cost and Loss Sensitive Programs 

for Foreign GL, AL, and WC

Global Property Matt Korn matt.korn@chubb.com (415) 547-4566 Quota share or layered and large property

 Risk Management Services Spencer Cohen spencer.cohen@chubb.com (415) 547-4416 TPA Claim Management Services

Personal Risk Services Greg Kinninger greg.kinninger@chubb.com (415) 265-7959
Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, 

Group Personal Excess

Personal Risk Services Michelle Day Ortiz michelle.ortiz@chubb.com (925) 332-6123
Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, 

Group Personal Excess

Personal Risk Services Sal Avila salvador.avila@chubb.com (415) 855-5785
Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, 

Group Personal Excess

Personal Risk Services
Castella (Brandi) 

Fisher
cfisher@chubb.com (925) 598-6044

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, 

Group Personal Excess

Business and Individual Travel 

Accident, and AD&D
Shelbi Vagadori shelbi.vagadori@chubb.com (213) 612-5685

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 

(Ind.), Participant Accident Programs Basic and 

Voluntary Accidental Death & Dismemberment

Business and Individual Travel 

Accident, and AD&D
Edward Lau edward.lau@chubb.com (425) 547-4517

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 

(Ind.), Participant Accident Programs Basic and 

Voluntary Accidental Death & Dismemberment

Business and Individual Travel 

Accident, and AD&D
Weston Dickson weston.dickson@chubb.com (415) 547-4449

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 

(Ind.), Participant Accident Programs Basic and 

Voluntary Accidental Death & Dismemberment

Chubb Accident & Health

Chubb Accident & Health

Chubb Accident & Health

Chubb Global Casualty

Chubb Global Casualty

Chubb Excess WC

Chubb Global Casualty

Chubb Excess Casualty

Chubb Large Construction

Chubb Major Accounts (for companies with more than $1 billion in revenue)

Chubb Accident and Health

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Global Casualty

Chubb Global Casualty

Chubb Global Property

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Personal Risk Services

ESIS Risk Management Services

Chubb Global Casualty

Chubb Global Casualty
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